
中山　賢太 渡邉　智之 脇田　孝祐 芦原　龍平
赤崎　翔太 中田　翔太 長野　光樹 下田　知幸

中山　賢太 (Team　ルパン)

赤崎　翔太 (みかん)

渡邉　智之 (たまてん)

中田　翔太 (たまてん)

脇田　孝祐 (√理羽)

長野　光樹 (√理羽)

芦原　龍平 (石井体協)

下田　知幸 (松山市役所)

尾下　諒馬 飯尾　篤之 高木　達也
菊本　瑠星 村上　孝行 津久家　幸治

尾下　諒馬 (水鳥軍団)

菊本　瑠星 (水鳥軍団)

飯尾　篤之 (たまてん)

村上　孝行 (石井体協)

高木　達也 (south club)

津久家　幸治 (今治クラブ)

窪田　誠也 岡崎　久倫 東　凌輔
岡本　真禎 西尾　俊汰 寺尾　孝介

窪田　誠也 (Team　ルパン)

岡本　真禎 (Team　ルパン)

岡崎　久倫 (√理羽)

西尾　俊汰 (√理羽)

東　凌輔 (スイートピー)

寺尾　孝介 (スイートピー)

田辺　栄司 日下　拓郎 タウフィック・ソレ

米倉　史貴 森　勇気 松本　大

田辺　栄司 (たまてん)

米倉　史貴 (たまてん)

日下　拓郎 (今治クラブ)

森　勇気 (TEAM　BLOWIN)

タウフィック・ソレ (石井体協)

松本　大 (石井体協)

男子１部
Ａ 勝敗 順位

○21-13
21-16

○21-11
21-15

×19-21
21-16
19-21

2-1 1

×13-21
16-21

○21-9
21-11

○21-13
21-14

2-1 2

×11-21
15-21

×9-21
11-21

×19-21
16-21

0-3 4

○21-19
16-21
19-21

×13-21
14-21

○21-19
21-16

2-1 3

Ｂ 勝敗 順位

○21-16
21-17

○17-21
22-20
21-17

2-0 1

×16-21
17-21

×20-22
13-21

0-2 3

×21-17
20-22
17-20

○22-20
21-13

1-1 2

Ｃ 勝敗 順位

○21-17
20-22
21-13

×19-21
15-21

1-1 ２

×17-21
22-20
13-21

×21-16
12-21
14-21

0-2 ３

○16-21
21-12
21-14

○21-19
21-15

2-0 １

Ｄ 勝敗 順位

○21-8
21-19

○21-17
21-14

2-0 1

×8-21
19-21

○21-13
21-12

1-1 2

×17-21
14-21

×13-21
12-21

0-2 3



武田　暁 髙木　雅之 井川　貴文
青井　博之 渡部　漠 森田　暁海

武田　暁 (TEIJN)

青井　博之 (club leaf)

髙木　雅之 (JR四国)

渡部　漠 (スイートピー)

井川　貴文 (愛翔会)

森田　暁海 (愛翔会)

中山　賢太 東　凌輔
赤崎　翔太 寺尾　孝介
井川　貴文
森田　暁海
田辺　栄司 尾下　諒馬
米倉　史貴 菊本　瑠星

森　赳文 山本　朋典 黒田　高弘
吉川　周佑 尾上　哲也 木戸　智晃

森　赳文 (水鳥軍団)

吉川　周佑 (水鳥軍団)

山本　朋典 (south club)

尾上　哲也 (south club)

黒田　高弘 (TIE)

木戸　智晃 (TIE)

森川　芳樹 吉田　祐介 室川　晃輝
香川　友彦 湯上　和幸 岩崎　俊

森川　芳樹 (ドンキホーテイ)

香川　友彦 (菊本同好会)

吉田　祐介 (久友クラブ)

湯上　和幸 (FDクラブ)

室川　晃輝 (愛翔会)

岩崎　俊 (愛翔会)

福岡　智広 森　宏次郎 和気坂　太貴

菅　晃一 吉葉　弘一 清家　隆平

福岡　智広 (Team　ルパン)

菅　晃一 (Team　ルパン)

森　宏次郎 (south club)

吉葉　弘一 (south club)

和気坂　太貴 (松山大学)

清家　隆平 (徳島文理大学)

Ｅ 勝敗 順位

×20-22
21-16
14-21

×21-14
14-21
14-21

0-2 3

○22-20
16-21
21-14

×16-21
18-21

1-1 2

○14-21
21-14
21-14

○21-16
21-18

2-0 1

男子１部　決勝トーナメント

9-15/12-1519-21/15-11/11-15

男子２部
Ａ 勝敗 順位

×21-17
19-21
10-21

○21-16
21-10

1-1 2

○17-21
21-19
21-10

○21-18
21-7

2-0 1

×16-21
10-21

×18-21
7-21

0-2 3

Ｂ 勝敗 順位

○21-13
21-12

○19-21
21-15
21-17

2-0 1

×13-21
12-21

×18-21
9-21

0-2 3

×21-19
15-21
17-21

○21-18
21-9

1-1 2

Ｃ 勝敗 順位

×18-21
19-21

○21-12
21-15

1-1 2

○21-18
21-19

○21-12
12-21
21-13

2-0 1

×12-21
15-21

×12-21
21-12
13-21

0-2 3

8-15/9-15
8-15/15-12/15-10



菊池　敦史 三原　将 団上　泰生
戒田　兼都 岩崎　智之 城戸　貴正

菊池　敦史 (GOGO`S)

戒田　兼都 (GOGO`S)

三原　将 (hana)

岩崎　智之 (TIE)

団上　泰生 (club leaf)

城戸　貴正 (club leaf)

十河　悠二 西尾　和宏 和田　涼
井上　来希 神野　裕亮 菊池　蔵人

十河　悠二 (愛翔会)

井上　来希 (愛翔会)

西尾　和宏 (サタディーズ)

神野　裕亮 (石井体協)

和田　涼 (津田クラブ)

菊池　蔵人 (津田クラブ)

山本　朋典 森　宏次郎
尾上　哲也 吉葉　弘一
十河　悠二
井上　来希

三原　将 森川　芳樹
岩崎　智之 香川　友彦

Ｄ 勝敗 順位

×20-22
11-21

×21-13
20-22
18-21

0-2 3

○22-20
21-11

○21-17
22-20

2-0 1

○13-21
22-20
21-18

×17-21
20-22

1-1 2

Ｅ 勝敗 順位

×13-21
21-12
20-22

○21-11
21-18

1-1 1

1-1 3

×11-21
18-21

○21-17
21-15

1-1 2

男子２部　決勝トーナメント

15-13/15-12 14-16/9-15
15-12/11-15/18-16

10-15/12-15

○21-13
12-21
22-20

×17-15
15-21



和田　透 門田　洋 福田　直人
長谷川　大輔 三好　洋 高岡　翼

和田　透 (フレームショット)

長谷川　大輔 (フレームショット)

門田　洋 (松山市役所)

三好　洋 (松山市役所)

福田　直人 (も☆rich)

高岡　翼 (久保田クラブ)

横田　智春 芳野　智彦 松本　剛治

田渕　翼 吉田　哲 三好　一彦

横田　智春 (水鳥軍団)

田渕　翼 (水鳥軍団)

芳野　智彦 (POLE POLEクラブ)

吉田　哲 (NTT四国)

松本　剛治 (も☆rich)

三好　一彦 (も☆rich)

田中　大貴 楠　晴貴 吉村　昌記
大石　裕生 松田　晃宣 和田　洋典

田中　大貴 (愛翔会)

大石　裕生 (愛翔会)

楠　晴貴 (アイボ)

松田　晃宣 (アイボ)

吉村　昌記 (津田クラブ)

和田　洋典 (津田クラブ)

仲元　聖人 岡田　健 水野　貴晃
三村　祐太 中平　流 稲葉　新

仲元　聖人 (高知自衛隊)

三村　祐太 (高知自衛隊)

岡田　健 (TIE)

中平　流 (TIE)

水野　貴晃 (パワーズ)

稲葉　新 (パワーズ)

檜田　伸一朗 速水　雅知 内川　敬
下成　勝彦 宮澤　豪 角田　有

檜田　伸一朗 (teamAs)

下成　勝彦 (teamAs)

速水　雅知 (愛翔会)

宮澤　豪 (愛翔会)

内川　敬 (味酒クラブ)

角田　有 (味酒クラブ)

男子３部
Ａ 勝敗 順位

○21-14
21-11

○21-6
21-16

2-0 1

×14-21
11-21

×20-22
20-22

0-2 3

×6-21
16-21

○22-20
22-20

1-1 2

Ｂ 勝敗 順位

○21-15
21-19

○21-13
21-17

2-0 1

×15-21
19-21

○21-14
21-19

1-1 2

×13-21
17-21

×14-21
19-21

0-2 3

Ｃ 勝敗 順位

○21-8
25-23

×13-21
9-21

1-1 2

×8-21
23-25

×7-21
15-21

0-2 3

○21-13
9-21

○21-7
21-15

2-0 1

Ｄ 勝敗 順位

×21-15
12-21
13-21

○22-20
21-9

1-1 2

○15-21
21-12
21-13

○21-17
10-21
21-19

2-0 1

×20-22
9-21

×17-21
21-10
19-21

0-2 3

Ｅ 勝敗 順位

×12-21
21-15
18-21

×18-21
15-21

0-2 3

○21-12
15-21
21-18

×18-21
21-15
12-21

1-1 2

○21-18
21-15

○21-18
15-21
21-12

2-0 1



和田　透 吉村　昌記
長谷川　大輔 和田　洋典

内川　敬
角田　有
岡田　健 横田　智春

中平　流 田渕　翼

宮浦　博義 前田　裕太 上甲　貴志 大西　了嗣
金子　征治 今田　敦士 二宮　史利 大西　英敏

宮浦　博義 (オレンジクラブ)

金子　征治 (オレンジクラブ)

前田　裕太 (愛媛大学)

今田　敦士 (愛媛大学)

上甲　貴志 (Ｏｃｅａｎ´ｓ７)

二宮　史利 (Ｏｃｅａｎ´ｓ７)

大西　了嗣 (チーム　サン)

大西　英敏 (チーム　サン)

池内　康仁 山下　陽向 森　正志
尾藤　仁志 安部　晃平 宮内　康彦

池内　康仁 (ウエーブ)

尾藤　仁志 (ウエーブ)

山下　陽向 (スイートピー)

安部　晃平 (スイートピー)

森　正志 (hana)

宮内　康彦 (hana)

田中　健司 加藤　史峻 菊野　有紀
中田　真登 髙橋　幹汰 北舛　太樹

田中　健司 (金子クラブ)

中田　真登 (金子クラブ)

加藤　史峻 (√理羽)

髙橋　幹汰 (√理羽)

菊野　有紀 (オレンジクラブ)

北舛　太樹 (オレンジクラブ)

田中　健司
中田　真登

大西　了嗣
大西　英敏

池内　康仁
尾藤　仁志

男子３部　決勝トーナメント

16-14/16-14 15-12/11-15/16-14

9-15/4-15

男子４部

15-8/15-11

Ａ 勝敗 順位

○21-12
21-12

×10-21
14-21

×15-21
16-21

1-2 3

×12-21
12-21

×12-21
12-21

×8-21
21-18
12-21

0-3 4

○21-10
21-14

○21-12
21-12

×17-21
15-21

2-1 2

○21-15
21-16

○21-8
18-21
21-12

○21-17
21-15

3-0 1

Ｂ 勝敗 順位

○21-4
21-19

○21-8
21-12

2-0 1

×4-21
19-21

○16-21
24-22
21-15

1-1 2

×8-21
12-21

×21-16
22-24
15-21

0-2 3

Ｃ 勝敗 順位

○21-12
21-4

○21-9
21-8

2-0 1

×12-21
4-21

○22-20
21-15

1-1 2

×9-21
8-21

×20-22
15-21

0-2 3

男子４部　決勝トーナメント

15-7/15-11
15-12/8-15/8-15



辰野　真弓 隅田　姉文 影山　雅世
中田　美紗子 森　真樹 山本　季美花

辰野　真弓 (石井体協)

中田　美紗子 (Team　ルパン)

隅田　姉文 (双葉)

森　真樹 (TEAM　BLOWIN)

影山　雅世 (√理羽)

山本　季美花 (√理羽)

曽我部　里恵 増田　麻理恵 大場　由貴栄

田中　美喜 大野　仁美 柳原　幸子

曽我部　里恵 (south club)

田中　美喜 (south club)

増田　麻理恵 (水鳥軍団)

大野　仁美 (たまてん)

大場　由貴栄 (北条クラブ)

柳原　幸子 (Team　ルパン)

辰野　真弓 曽我部　里恵

中田　美沙子 田中　美喜

長原　芽美 岡本　恵美 森　由美
日下　光子 西本　真知子 山根　由梨枝

長原　芽美 (TEAM　BLOWIN)

日下　光子 (今治クラブ)

岡本　恵美 (サタディーズ)

西本　真知子 (サタディーズ)

森　由美 (松山市民クラブ)

山根　由梨枝 (hana)

堀田　晃子 伊達　みはる 住原　美也子

川端　慶子 飯尾　まりえ 鹿田　知美

堀田　晃子 (松山市民クラブ)

川端　慶子 (北条クラブ)

伊達　みはる (中萩クラブ)

飯尾　まりえ (south club)

住原　美也子 (エース松山)

鹿田　知美 (エース松山)

×14-21
14-21

×21-18
17-21
21-23

0-2 3

×3-21
14-21

○18-21
21-17
23-21

1-1 2

Ｂ 勝敗 順位

○21-14
21-14

○21-3
21-14

2-0 1

×9-21
7-21

×21-13
21-14

0-2 3

×8-21
16-21

○13-21
14-21

1-1 2

○21-9
21-7

○21-8
21-16

2-0 1

○18-21
21-18
21-14

1-1 2

○15-21
21-13
21-14

女子１部
Ａ 勝敗 順位

○21-9
17-21
21-8

○21-12
21-18

2-0 1

○21-19
16-21
21-11

2-0 1

×9-21
21-17
8-21

×21-18
18-21
14-21

0-2 3

×12-21
18-21

×19-21
21-16
11-21

×9-21
18-21

0-2 3

Ｂ 勝敗 順位

女子１部　決勝

女子２部
Ａ 勝敗 順位

×21-15
13-21
14-21

○21-9
21-18

1-1 2

4-15/15-13/15-6



丸山　雪子 奥村　彩 大西　満里子

宮内　祥子 村上　綾香 近藤　理恵

丸山　雪子 (こそれん)

宮内　祥子 (こそれん)

奥村　彩 (アトラス)

村上　綾香 (アトラス)

大西　満里子 (桜の和)

近藤　理恵 (桜の和)

大塚　素子 大森　教代 三井　優佳
塩田　瑛子 高須賀　美有 慶徳　美和

大塚　素子 (桜の和)

塩田　瑛子 (桜の和)

大森　教代 (久友クラブ)

高須賀　美有 (BATTLERS)

三井　優佳 (TIE)

慶徳　美和 (TIE)

長原　芽美 奥村　彩
日下　光子 村上　綾香

大塚　素子 堀田　晃子
塩田　瑛子 川端　慶子

谷田　ゆき 渡部　有里 古川　沙季 飯尾　幸
魚本　有希子 井上　裕佳子 渡辺　直美 井上　まゆみ

谷田　ゆき (グレープ)

魚本　有希子 (アイユークラブ)

渡部　有里 (Team　ルパン)

井上　裕佳子 (Team　ルパン)

古川　沙季 (も☆rich)

渡辺　直美 (も☆rich)

飯尾　幸 (松山市民クラブ)

井上　まゆみ (B.C。Fight)

富永　愛美 田中　昌美 渡邉　友美

泉　晶子 福田　理恵 武田　理沙

富永　愛美 (も☆rich)

泉　晶子 (バドミントン楽しむ会)

田中　昌美 (クレッシェンド)

福田　理恵 (クレッシェンド)

渡邉　友美 (TIE)

武田　理沙 (TIE)

○21-18
21-12

×11-21
18-21

1-1 2

○21-14
22-20

○21-11
21-18

2-0 1

Ｂ 勝敗 順位

×18-21
12-21

×14-21
20-22

0-2 3

×21-18
15-21
19-21

×20-22
14-21

×16-21
14-21

0-3 4

×16-21
16-21

×10-21
16-21

○21-16
21-14

1-2 3

○21-14
15-21
21-12

○21-10
21-16

○22-20
21-14

3-0 １

女子３部
Ａ 勝敗 順位

×14-21
21-15
12-21

○21-16
21-16

○18-21
21-15
21-19

2-1 2

Ｃ 勝敗 順位

×14-21
21-19
18-21

×13-21
9-21

0-2 3

○21-14
19-21
21-18

○21-9
15-21
21-12

2-0 1

○21-13
21-10

2-0 1

○21-13
21-9

×9-21
21-15
12-21

1-1 2

×13-21
10-21

×28-26
7-21

18-21
0-2 3

Ｄ 勝敗 順位

○21-17
21-19

女子２部　決勝トーナメント

15-12/13/15/16/14 15-11/15-13
15-8/15-11

×17-21
19-21

○26-28
21-7

21-18
1-1 2



坂本　久美子 村上　恵子 濱岡　志織
重松　まほ 松尾　博子 矢野　榛花

坂本　久美子 (土竜)

重松　まほ (Team　ルパン)

村上　恵子 (松山市民クラブ)

松尾　博子 (松山市民クラブ)

濱岡　志織 (水鳥軍団)

矢野　榛花 (水鳥軍団)

坂本　久美子

重松　まほ
渡部　有里
井上　裕佳子

渡邉　友美
武田　理沙

尾崎　夕子 中山　梓 欄所　桃子 出口　しのぶ 原　里美
岡本　香奈得 市川　寿子 宇都宮　摂子 峰岡　美千代 村上　菜々香

尾崎　夕子 (市民クラブ)

岡本　香奈得 (TIE)

中山　梓 (hana)

市川　寿子 (hana)

欄所　桃子 (TIE)

宇都宮　摂子 (TIE)

出口　しのぶ (エース松山)

峰岡　美千代 (エース松山)

原　里美 (久友クラブ)

村上　菜々香 (久友クラブ)

尾崎　夕子 原　里美
岡本　香奈得 村上　菜々香

坂本　智明 田中　裕樹 徳本　拓
加賀山　大輔 川本　敬介 田所　直哉

坂本　智明 (FDクラブ)

加賀山　大輔 (FDクラブ)

田中　裕樹 (ハルトノ)

川本　敬介 (アイユークラブ)

徳本　拓 (clubBB)

田所　直哉 (clubBB)

10-15/15-9/17-15

Ａ 勝敗 順位

○21-12
21-16

○21-18
21-10

2-0 1

1-1 3

×19-21
21-18
8-21

○21-17
21-7

1-1 2

×21-15
13-21
12-21

○21-14
21-15

×18-21
20-22

×12-21
16-21

0-2 3

女子４部　決勝

男子４０歳以上

0-2 5

○21-16
21-15

×14-21
15-21

1-1 4

×16-21
15-21

×17-21
7-21

○21-18
22-20

×18-21
10-21

1-1 2

順位

○15-21
21-13
21-12

○21-19
18-21
21-8

2-0 1

女子３部　決勝トーナメント

10-15/8-15
9-15/12-15

女子４部
勝敗

×14-21
12-21

×13-21
21-17
15-21

0-2 3

×12-21
18-21

○21-13
17-21
21-15

1-1 2

Ｃ 勝敗 順位

○21-14
21-12

○21-12
21-18

2-0 1



岡本　亮一 佐古田　文雄 久保　純二
宮内　則定 藤本　和巳 白石　章浩

岡本　亮一 (アムロン)

宮内　則定 (アーガスBMC)

佐古田　文雄 (ZERO)

藤本　和巳 (ZERO)

久保　純二 (２１POUND)

白石　章浩 (２１POUND)

徳本　拓 岡本　亮一
田所　直哉 宮内　則定

佐々木　和彦 村上　泰敏 神野　道弥
渡部　龍二 湯上　正章 高橋　一嘉

佐々木　和彦 (伊予クラブ)

渡部　龍二 (砥部クラブ)

村上　泰敏 (伊予クラブ)

湯上　正章 (松羽会)

神野　道弥 (大西クラブ)

高橋　一嘉 (大西クラブ)

山内　謙二 砂野　桂治 岡　耕司
吾野　善宣 佐伯　稔 和田　彰三

山内　謙二 (雄郡クラブ)

吾野　善宣 (松羽会)

砂野　桂治 (YONDEN)

佐伯　稔 (砥部クラブ)

岡　耕司 (FDクラブ)

和田　彰三 (FDクラブ)

佐々木　和彦 砂野　桂治
渡部　龍二 佐伯　稔

11-15/15-12/13-15

男子５０歳以上　決勝

9-15/16-18

○11-21
21-16
21-14

○21-13
21-10

2-0 1

×7-21
12-21

×13-21
10-21

0-2 3

Ｂ 勝敗 順位

×21-11
16-21
14-21

○21-7
21-12

1-1 2

×12-21
14-21

×13-21
11-21

0-2 3

○21-12
17-21
21-10

○21-12
21-14

2-0 1

×12-21
21-17
10-21

○21-13
21-11

1-1 2

男子４０歳以上　決勝

男子５０歳以上
Ａ 勝敗 順位

×12-21
13-21

○19-21
21-14
21-12

1-1 2

×16-21
9-21

×21-19
14-21
12-21

0-2 3

Ｂ 勝敗 順位

○21-12
21-13

○21-16
21-9

2-0 1



佐伯　朋子 佐伯　玲子 竹内真由美 伊勢元　るり子

湯上　芳枝 八木　美稚子 逢坂　昌子 友近　文子

佐伯　朋子 (松羽会)

湯上　芳枝 (松山市民クラブ)

佐伯　玲子 (西条バード)

八木　美稚子 (ゲルゲクラブ)

竹内真由美 (AYAGAWA)

逢坂　昌子 (AYAGAWA)

伊勢元　るり子 (桜の和)

友近　文子 (桜の和)

田辺　栄司 横田　大地 森　宏次郎 和気坂　太貴

羽鳥　めぐみ 木村　友都 曽我部　里恵 渡部　美和

田辺　栄司 (たまてん)

羽鳥　めぐみ (松山市民クラブ)

横田　大地 (オレンジクローバー)

木村　友都 (オレンジクローバー)

森　宏次郎 (south club)

曽我部　里恵 (south club)

和気坂　太貴 (松山大学)

渡部　美和 (愛媛大学)

日下　拓郎 武田　暁 脇田　孝祐
日下　光子 大場　由貴栄 影山　雅世

日下　拓郎 (今治クラブ)

日下　光子 (今治クラブ)

武田　暁 (TEIJIN)

大場　由貴栄 (北条クラブ)

脇田　孝祐 (√理羽)

影山　雅世 (√理羽)

×15-13
8-15
9-15

○15-5
15-10

1-1 2

×4-15
7-15

×5-15
10-15

0-2 3

Ｂ 勝敗 順位

○13-15
15-8
15-9

○15-4
15-7

2-0 1

×6-15
5-15

○キケン
○15-11

8-15
15-9

2-1 2

×10-15
12-15

○キケン
×11-15

15-8
9-15

1-2 3

×キケン ×キケン ×キケン 0-3 4

混合１部
Ａ 勝敗 順位

○キケン ○15-10
15-12

○15-6
15-5

3-0 1

×14-21
10-21

×8-21
12-21

×18-21
11-21

0-3 4

○21-13
21-15

×11-21
14-21

○21-18
21-11

2-1 2

○21-15
21-18

○21-11
21-14

○21-8
21-12

3-0 1

女子５０歳以上
勝敗 順位

×15-21
18-21

×13-21
15-21

○21-14
21-10

1-2 3



森　勇気 渡邉　智之 高木　達也

森　真樹 増田　麻理恵 田中　美喜

森　勇気 (TEAM　BLOWIN)

森　真樹 (TEAM　BLOWIN)

渡邉　智之 (たまてん)

増田　麻理恵 (水鳥軍団)

高木　達也 (south club)

田中　美喜 (south club)

赤崎　翔太 米倉　史貴 松本　大
飯尾　まりえ 大野　仁美 宮内　彩

赤崎　翔太 (みかん)

飯尾　まりえ (south club)

米倉　史貴 (たまてん)

大野　仁美 (たまてん)

松本　大 (石井体協)

宮内　彩 (石井体協)

津久家　幸治 青井　博之 長野　光樹
長原　芽美 泉　七夕子 山本　季美花

津久家　幸治 (今治クラブ)

長原　芽美 (TEAM　BLOWIN)

青井　博之 (club leaf)

泉　七夕子 (club leaf)

長野　光樹 (√理羽)

山本　季美花 (√理羽)

田辺　栄司 森　勇気
羽鳥　めぐみ 森　真樹
津久家　幸治 15-10
長原　芽美 15-6
米倉　史貴 日下　拓郎
大野　仁美 日下　光子

下田　知幸 尾上　哲也 菅　晃一 久保　純二
石丸　梨香 武田　理沙 大森　教代 高畑　寧々

下田　知幸 (松山市役所)

石丸　梨香 (松山市役所)

尾上　哲也 (south club)

武田　理沙 (T.I.E)

菅　晃一 (Teamルパン)

大森　教代 (久友クラブ)

久保　純二 (２１POUND)

高畑　寧々 (２１POUND)
×7-15

9-15
×5-15

4-15
×9-15

6-15
0-3 4

3

×19-20
15-12
8-15

○15-11
9-15
15-9

○15-9
15-6

2-1 2

○15-13
15-8

○20-19
12-15
15-8

○15-7
15-9

3-0 1

×13-15
8-15

×11-15
15-9
9-15

○15-5
15-4

1-2

混合１部　決勝トーナメント

15-12
8-15
12-1513-15

18-16
15-8

17-15
15-9

混合２部
Ａ 勝敗 順位

×7-15
10-15

○16-14
15-11

1-1 2

×13-15
10-15

×14-16
11-15

0-2 3

Ｅ 勝敗 順位

○15-7
15-10

○15-13
15-10

2-0 1

○12-15
15-8
15-7

○15-13
15-12

2-0 1

×12-15
8-15

×13-15
12-15

0-2 3

Ｄ 勝敗 順位

×15-12
8-15
7-15

○15-12
15-8

1-1 2

×8-15
15-9

12-15
×7-15
13-15

0-2 3

×15-10
6-15
8-15

○15-7
15-13

1-1 2

Ｃ 勝敗 順位

○15-8
9-15

15-12

○10-15
15-6
15-8

2-0 1



菊池　敦史 吉田　祐介 田所　直哉
菊池　華子 高須賀　美有 宮内　祥子

菊池　敦史 (GOGO`S)

菊池　華子 (GOGO`S)

吉田　祐介 (久友クラブ)

高須賀　美有 (BATTLERS)

田所　直哉 (clubBB)

宮内　祥子 (こそれん)

中田　翔太 三原　将 黒田　高弘
永易　千巻 森　由美 三井　優佳

中田　翔太 (たまてん)

永易　千巻 (south club)

三原　将 (hana)

森　由美 (松山市民クラブ)

黒田　高弘 (TIE)

三井　優佳 (TIE)

山本　朋典 芦原　龍平 内川　敬
和田守　美津江 岡本　恵美 山根　由梨枝

山本　朋典 (south club)

和田守　美津江 (エース松山)

芦原　龍平 (石井体協)

岡本　恵美 (石井体協)

内川　敬 (味酒クラブ)

山根　由梨枝 (hana)

西本　和亀 湯上　和幸 菊池　蔵人
西本　真知子 塩田　瑛子 松谷　亜弥

西本　和亀 (サタディーズ)

西本　真知子 (サタディーズ)

湯上　和幸 (FDクラブ)

塩田　瑛子 (桜の和)

菊池　蔵人 (津田クラブ)

松谷　亜弥 (津田クラブ)

下田　知幸 中田　翔太
石丸　梨香 永易　千巻
西本　和亀
西本　真知子

芦原　龍平 菊池　敦史
岡本　恵美 菊池　華子

混合２部　決勝トーナメント

15-10
15-1115-11

11-15
15-11

17-19
17-19

×11-15
15-8

14-16
○15-13

19-17
1-1 2

×キケン ×13-15
17-19

0-2 3

Ｅ 勝敗 順位

○15-11
8-15

16-14
○キケン 2-0 1

○4-15
16-14
16-14

○15-11
15-11

2-0 1

×10-15
6-15

×11-15
11-15

0-2 3

Ｄ 勝敗 順位

×15-4
14-16
14-16

○15-10
15-6

1-1 2

×7-15
7-15

○16-14
15-13

1-1 2

×12-15
6-15

×14-16
13-15

0-2 3

Ｃ 勝敗 順位

○15-7
15-7

○15-12
15-6

2-0 1

×15-8
15-12
15-13

○15-13
18-16

1-1 2

×10-15
12-15

×13-15
16-18

0-2 3

Ｂ 勝敗 順位

○8-15
15-12
15-13

○15-10
15-12

2-0 1

15-8
13-15
キケン



中平　流 高岡　翼 檜田　伸一朗

尾崎　夕子 武田　恵里 渡辺　直美

中平　流 (TIE)

尾崎　夕子 (市民クラブ)

高岡　翼 (も☆rich)

武田　恵里 (も☆rich)

檜田　伸一朗 (teamAs)

渡辺　直美 (teamAs)

岡　耕司 松本　剛治 角田　有
魚本　有希子 古川　沙季 泉　晶子

岡　耕司 (FDクラブ)

魚本　有希子 (アイユークラブ)

松本　剛治 (も☆rich)

古川　沙季 (も☆rich)

角田　有 (味酒クラブ)

泉　晶子 (バドミントン楽しむ会)

Ｂ

×9-15
16-14
9-15

×15-9
13-15
14-16

0-2 3

2-0 1

勝敗 順位

×15-12
9-15
6-15

×7-15
16-14
7-15

0-2 3

○15-7
6-15

15-12

○12-15
15-9
15-6

2-0 1

×7-15
15-6

12-15

×6-15
15-11
3-15

○15-9
14-16
15-9

1-1 2

○15-6
11-15
15-3

○9-15
15-13
16-14

混合３部
勝敗 順位Ａ

○15-7
14-16
15-7

1-1 2



城戸　貴正 岡田　健 松本　沙織
城戸　智恵 渡邉　友美 山﨑　克鵬

城戸　貴正 (club leaf)

城戸　智恵 (club leaf)

岡田　健 (TIE)

渡邉　友美 (TIE)

松本　沙織 (大西クラブ)

山﨑　克鵬 (大西クラブ)

永井　勝義 岩崎　智之 渡部　裕二

石田　ユミ 一色　美和 川本　佳代子

永井　勝義 (津田クラブ)

石田　ユミ (津田クラブ)

岩崎　智之 (TIE)

一色　美和 (TIE)

渡部　裕二 (アイユークラブ)

川本　佳代子 (アイユークラブ)

中平　流 岡田　健
尾崎　夕子 渡邉　友美

岩崎　智之 松本　剛治
一色　美和 古川　沙季

三好　一彦 高橋　和也 上甲　貴志
岡本　香奈得 岩田　千秋 上甲　沙和

三好　一彦 (teamも☆rich)

岡本　香奈得 (TIE)

高橋　和也 (オアシス)

岩田　千秋 (オアシス)

上甲　貴志 (Ｏｃｅａｎ´ｓ７)

上甲　沙和 (Ｏｃｅａｎ´ｓ７)

高橋　寛貴 菊野　有紀 奥谷　健悟
渡辺　麻菜美 飯尾　幸 天雲　千津

高橋　寛貴 (ひうちクラブ)

渡辺　麻菜美 (ひうちクラブ)

菊野　有紀 (オレンジクラブ)

飯尾　幸 (松山市民クラブ)

奥谷　健悟 (√理羽)

天雲　千津 (√理羽)

混合３部　決勝トーナメント

15-11
8-15
15-1115-9

15-5

×7-15
8-15

×12-15
8-15

0-2 3

×8-15
10-15

○15-12
8-15

1-1 2

Ｂ 勝敗 順位

○15-7
15-8

○15-8
15-10

2-0 1

Ａ

オープン オープン 0-2 3

×7-15
5-15

○15-3
7-15

14-16
1-1 2

○15-7
15-5

○11-15
15-11
8-15

2-0 1

ｷｹﾝ

勝敗 順位

混合４部

Ｄ

×11-15
7-15

×9-15
6-15

0-2 3

Ｃ

×8-15
8-15

×15-17
9-15

0-2 3

○17-15
15-9

2-0 1

勝敗

×15-13
7-15
8-15

○15-11
15-7

1-1 2

○13-15
15-7
15-8

○15-9
15-6

2-0 1

勝敗 順位

×9-15
13-15

○15-8
15-8

1-1 2

○15-9
15-13

順位



高橋　和也 高橋　寛貴
岩田　千秋 渡辺　麻菜美

森川　芳樹 徳本　拓 香川　友彦 坂本　智明
佐伯　玲子 西森　小祐加 伊達　みはる 岩崎　直子

森川　芳樹 (ドンキホーテイ)

佐伯　玲子 (西条バード)

徳本　拓 (clubBB)

西森　小祐加 (clubBB)

香川　友彦 (菊本同好会)

伊達　みはる (中萩クラブ)

坂本　智明 (FDクラブ)

岩崎　直子 (みゆきクラブ)

岡田　和夫 湯上　正章 和田　彰三 佐々木　和彦

内木場　奈保子 湯上　芳枝 谷田　ゆき 佐伯　朋子

岡田　和夫 (プレアデス)

内木場　奈保子 (プレアデス)

湯上　正章 (松羽会)

湯上　芳枝 (松山市民クラブ)

和田　彰三 (FDクラブ)

谷田　ゆき (グレープ)

佐々木　和彦 (伊予クラブ)

佐伯　朋子 (松羽会)
×9-15

9-15
×11-15

7-15
○15-11

20-18
1-2 3

×6-15
11-15

×8-15
11-15

×11-15
18-20

0-3 4

○15-13
15-12

○15-8
15-11

○15-11
15-7

3-0 1

混合５０歳以上
勝敗 順位

×13-15
12-15

○15-6
15-11

○15-9
15-9

2-1 2

×9-15
14-16

×7-15
7-15

×6-15
7-15

0-3 4

×8-15
6-15

×5-15
15-7

14-16
○15-6

15-7
1-2 3

×12-15
17-15
15-17

○15-5
7-15

16-14
○15-7

15-7
2-1 2

勝敗 順位

○15-12
15-17
17-15

○15-8
15-6

○15-9
16-14

3-0 1

混合４部　決勝

12-15
10-15

混合４０歳以上


